

## AHI Application to Adopt a Holocaust Survivor

Adoptive Family Infor	mation		_
		Country	_
		Country	
		Birthdate	
Abundant Hope Interproviding needed ser Word. We believe evangelize to the Howith what AHI is act	ernational (AHI) advocate avices and goods as funding HaShem will guide them a locaust Survivors we meet, ively doing, we appreciate	showing Holocaust Survivors compallows and praying for them as comend teach them. AHI has the policities visit and sponsor through 'adoption your agreement and cooperation as set forth in Isaiah 61:1b-3, 7.	assion and love, manded in God's y not to actively i.' In accordance
International in not understand this mean accept my beliefs or agree to be faithful tagree not to use the	sending anything contrary ns not sending any religious writing to them in a manno o bless them with some for eir pictures on social internor exploit them in any ma	d I agree to abide by the policy of to the guidance set forth here in to or evangelistic literature, not pushing er that is forcing my religious beliefs arm of communication a minimum of the sites such as Facebook, not use anner. I agree to stand in the gap as	his statement. Ing my Survivor to son them. I also once a month. I their images for
them about what Ad them know I care abo by my Holocaust Su agree to allow HaSho the Coordinators con	onai is doing in my life, end out them. I also understand rvivor concerning Adonai, s em to speak to and guide th cerning the visitation of my	rvivor daily as God leads. I understancourage them to read their Torah and I am free to answer any questions For Scripture or information related to the Holocaust Survivor entrusted to make the Survivor. I also understand if I am not ontact through AHI with the Survivor	d Tanakh and let IRST posed to me hese subjects. In the care and trust of willing to abide
Signature		Date	
Religious affiliation, if a Interests, hobbies, tale	ny nts	m?little about yourself	
Fill in the applicati	on and send it by email:	: adopt@ahi-il.org OR currently by	/ post to:
(USA & Intl) AHI c/o	Nancy Kurtz, 210 Greenwo	ood Dr, New Cumberland, PA 17070	USA

Phone: 1-717-592-0859

attn.: Adoption Program Director